Rate /

UnitQuantityHSNDescription of GoodsItem Code

IGSTSGST/UTGSTCGSTDiscount(Rs.)

1.000 24,228.91   8,087.09    16,141.82          2,905.53              19,047.35     

Rounding off 0.35-

Signature & Stamp of Recipient

Remark:
                  19,047.00 RUPEES  NINETEEN THOUSAND FORTY-SEVEN

ONLY

Tax payable under Reverse Charge basis - (No)

EPOD : 5012279745

Certified that the particulars given above are true and correct. The amounts indicated represents the price actually charged and there is no flow of additional consideration directly or indirectly from the Buyer/ Recipient.